Catalogo
2024
,
2
3
ABBREVIATIONS
MMA Manual Metal Arc
Tungsten Inert Gas

- 10 % / + 15
5 A
600 A
60 V
1.2 + 1.6 mm / Steel
Water Cooled , W 119 kg
5 m  Power Cable ( 4 x 6 mm2 )
3 m Earth Clamp ( 70 mm2 )
Interconnection H.P  ( 5 m )
XM50 Remote Controlled Torch 4 M
Coolant 2.5 L
Trolley
530mm x 1270mm x 1050mm
M1142
MX600 Pulse MX600 W Pulse
600A / 60% MIG, 600A /  60% TIG, 600A / 60% MMA600A / 60% MIG, 600A /  60% TIG 600A / 60% MMA
500A / 100% MIG, 500A / 100% TIG, 500A / 100% MMA500A / 100% MIG, 500A / 100% TIG, 500A / 100% MMA
8
Input Voltage
Mains Voltage Tolerance
Minimum Welding Current

- 10 % / + 15
5 A
500 A
60 V
1.0 + 1.2 mm / Steel
Air Colled , W 96 kg
5 m  Power Cable ( 4 x 6 mm2 )
3 m Earth Clamp ( 70 mm2 )
Interconnection H.P  ( 5 m )
MX36 Remote Controlled Torch 4 M
Trolley
530mm x 1270mm x 1050mm
M1124
Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications
500A / 60% MIG, 500A /  60% TIG, 500A / 60% MMA500A / 60% MIG, 500A /  60% TIG, 500A / 60% MMA
400A / 100% MIG, 400A / 100% TIG, 400A / 100% MMA400A / 100% MIG, 400A / 100% TIG, 400A / 100% MMA
MX500 Shipyard MX500 W Shipyard
Input Voltage
Mains Voltage Tolerance
Minimum Welding Current

400 V
- 10 % / + 15
5 A
400 A
60 V
1.0 + 1.2 mm / Steel
Air Colled , W 96 kg
5 m  Power Cable ( 4 x 6 mm2 )
3 m Earth Clamp ( 70 mm2 )
Interconnection H.P  ( 5 m )
MX36 Remote Controlled Torch 4 M
Trolley
530mm x 1270mm x 1050mm
M1101
400A / 60% MIG, 400A /  60% TIG, 400A / 60% MMA400A / 60% MIG, 400A /  60% TIG, 400A / 60% MMA
300A / 100% MIG, 300A / 100% TIG, 300A / 100% MMA300A / 100% MIG, 300A / 100% TIG, 300A / 100% MMA
MX400 Synergic MX400 W Synergic
Input Voltage
Mains Voltage Tolerance
Minimum Welding Current

M1082
400 V
- 10 % / + 15
5 A
325 A
60 V
0.8 + 1.0 mm / Steel
Air Cooled, W 75 kg
5 m  Power Cable ( 4 x 4 mm2 )
3 m Earth Clamp ( 50 mm2 )
Interconnection H.P  ( 5 m )
MX36 Remote Controlled Torch 4 M
Trolley
372mm x 242mm x 497mm
M1080
350A / 60% MIG, 350A /  60% TIG, 350A / 60% MMA350A / 60% MIG, 350A /  60% TIG, 350A / 60% MMA
300A / 100% MIG, 300A / 100% TIG, 300A / 100% MMA300A / 100% MIG, 300A / 100% TIG, 300A / 100% MMA
MX350 Pulse MX350 W Pulse
Technical Specifications Technical Specifications
Input Voltage

M1023
400 V
- 10 % / + 15
5 A
270 A
60 V
0.8 + 1.0 mm / Steel
Air Cooled, W 26.5 kg
3 m  Power Cable ( 4 x 2.5 mm2 )
3 m Earth Clamp ( 50 mm2 )
Gas Hose ( 1.5 m )
MX25 Remote Controlled Torch 4 M
245mm x 450mm x 610mm
M1021
270A / 60% MIG, 270A /  60% TIG, 270A / 60% MMA 270A / 60% MIG, 270A /  60% TIG, 270A / 60% MMA
400A / %100 MIG, 400A / %100 TIG, 400A / %100 MMA210A / 100% MIG, 210A / 100% TIG, 210A / 100% MMA
MX270 C Synergic MX270 C W Synergic
Input Voltage
Mains Voltage Tolerance
Minimum Welding Current

245mm x 450mm x 610mm
M1001
230 V
- 10 % / + 15
5 A
150 A
60 V
0.8 + 1.0 mm / Steel
Air Cooled, W 26,5 kg
4 m  Power Cable ( 3 x 2.5 mm2 )
3 m Earth Clamp ( 16 mm2 )
Gas Hose  ( 1.5 m )
MX25 Remote Controlled Torch 4 M
245mm x 450mm x 610mm
M1000
150A / %25 MIG, 220A / %35 TIG, 170A / %25 MMA150A / %25 MIG, 220A / %35 TIG, 170A / %25 MMA
110A / %100 MIG, 110A / %60 TIG, 110A / %60 MMA110A / %60 MIG, 110A / %60 TIG, 110A / %60 MMA
90A / %100 MIG, 90A / %100 TIG, 90A / %100 MMA90A / %100 MIG, 90A / %100 TIG, 90A / %100 MMA
MX220 C Pulse MX220 C Synergic
Input Voltage
Mains Voltage Tolerance
Minimum Welding Current